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Body BeautifulBody Beautiful

SCAN HERE 



WAXING 

SLIMMING 

SUNLESS SPRAY TAN

WHITENING
INSTAWHITE UNDERARMS / KNEES / ELBOWS
INSTAWHITE  BIKINI
INSTAWHITE  BRAZILIAN

BUMBUM FACIAL

ALL PRICE ARE INCLUSIVE TAX 10%

@pinkpar lour id 

LOWER BODY WAXING
BRAZILIAN WAX
BIKINI WAX
BUTT WAX
BUTT CRACK WAX
HALF LEGS
FULL LEGS

FEMALEMALE
390,000
210,000
110,000
120,000
180,000
330,000

440,000
250,000
130,000
150,000
220,000
370,000

UPPER BODY WAXING
BROWS
LIP | BEARD
UNDERARMS
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
LOWER STOMACH
FULL STOMACH
HALF CHEST
FULL CHEST
HALF BACK
FULL BACK
 

(BELLY, BELLY BUTTON)

(HALF FRONTAL)

(BACK, SHOULDERS)

100,000
   65,000
150,000
135,000
170,000
   60,000
110,000
155,000
255,000
155,000
260,000

EMS SHAPE
LIPO LASER
FAT FREEZE
FAT FREEZE 

1,200,000
1,200,000
1,200,000
800,000

FULL BODY  SPRAY TAN 450,000

280,000
320,000
345,000

ALPHA LIGHT PAIN “LESS” LONG TERM
HAIR REMOVAL 

ALPHA LIGHT HAIR REMOVAL IS PAINLESS AS COMPARED TO THE TRADITIONAL IPL IN THE MARKET

BIKINI
BRAZILIAN
BOYZILIAN
UNDERARM
HALF ARM
FULL ARM
HALF LEG
FULL LEG
HALF BACK
FULL BACK
LIP
CHIN 

1,155,000
1,705,000
1,845,000
   775,000
1,455,000
2,750,000
1,925,000
3,630,000
1,490,000
2,980,000
310,000
400,000

(2HR SET)

116,000
80.000

195,000
190,000
220,000
75,000

160,000
196,000
296,000
206,000
340,000

BUMBUM FACIAL 345,000

1,200,000
1,200,000
1,200,000
800,000

(STOMACH, BUM) 

(STOMACH) 

(STOMACH , THIGHS, LOVE HANDLES, BICEPS)

(CHIN) 


